
Coaches:

Mason Swancott, Head Coach
Brad Hastwell, Asst Coach
Adam Moran, Volunteer

Camden
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat Scrimmage Pulaski 10:30
AM

Camden High School
Main Gym NL

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Central Valley
Academy 7:00 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season New Hartford 6:30 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Dec 16, 2023 Sat Regular
Season Sauquoit Valley 12:00

PM
2:00
PM

Camden High School
Main Gym L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Holland Patent 6:30 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Dec 28, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Adirondack 11:30

AM
Camden High School
Main Gym NL

Jan 2, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
48-45 W

Clinton 6:30 PM Camden High School
Main Gym NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Oneida 6:30 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri
Regular
Season 
86-37 W

Whitesboro 6:30 PM Camden High School
Main Gym L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue
Regular
Season 
71-62 W

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill 6:30 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

POSTPONED Feb
15, 2024 Thu Regular

Season
Notre Dame,
Utica 6:00 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Feb 20, 2024 Tue Post-
Season Indian River 6:00 PM Camden High School

Main Gym L

Date: 2024-04-10


	Camden (B) V Basketball Coaches: Mason Swancott, Head Coach Brad Hastwell, Asst Coach Adam Moran, Volunteer
	Coaches:
	(B) V Basketball


